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Congressional Candidate Table 6f
Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

Candidate Name
BROWN, SCOTT P
WARREN, ELIZABETH
NELSON, BILL
MENENDEZ, ROBERT

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH

CORKER, ROBERT P JR
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
STABENOW, DEBBIE
BROWN, SHERROD
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
MANDEL, JOSH
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J
LEPPERT, THOMAS C
CANTWELL, MARIA
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
SMITH, TOM

HATCH, ORRIN G
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
CASEY, ROBERT P JR
TESTER, JON

HELLER, DEAN

SANDERS, BERNARD
CARDON, WILFORD R
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED
DEWHURST, DAVID H
FLAKE, JEFF

MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S
BALDWIN, TAMMY
REHBERG, DENNIS RAY
MANCHIN, JOE IlI

ALLEN, GEORGE
BARRASSO, JOHN

LUGAR, RICHARD G
LINGLE, LINDA

CARPER, THOMAS R
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
WICKER, ROGER F
HIRONO, MAZIE K

HOVDE, ERIC D

BERG, RICHARD A
HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR
HOEKSTRA, PETER
DURANT, CLARK
HARIDOPOLOS, MIKE
BRUNING, JON C

WILSON, HEATHER A
AKIN, W TODD

KYRILLOS, JOSEPH M JR
MACK, CONNIE

State
MA
MA
FL
NJ
NY
TN
CA
MI
OH
MO
OH
MN
X
WA
VA
PA
uT
NV
PA
MT
NV
VT
AZ
RI
X
X
AZ
CT
Wi
MT
wv
VA
WYy
IN
HI
DE
MD
MS
HI
Wi
ND
NM
MI
MI
FL
NE
NM
MO
NJ
FL

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash on Hand

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$14,891,663
$10,959,958
$9,541,384
$9,491,009
$9,115,195
$8,025,356
$7,279,096
$6,979,591
$6,273,316
$6,083,099
$5,286,993
$5,172,772
$4,723,670
$4,603,716
$4,529,211
$4,485,013
$4,440,784
$4,407,777
$4,394,711
$4,285,366
$4,268,370
$3,607,600
$3,395,846
$3,269,997
$3,258,622
$3,199,299
$3,099,829
$2,967,516
$2,759,015
$2,734,155
$2,729,515
$2,644,173
$2,535,190
$2,508,966
$2,269,745
$2,269,352
$2,104,153
$2,039,197
$1,687,859
$1,599,568
$1,585,106
$1,553,993
$1,542,894
$1,507,659
$1,452,198
$1,448,102
$1,447,628
$1,400,639
$1,389,461
$1,380,992



